Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Erik Nilsson

2 Lars-Erik Parmenas
3 Benny Sdderberg
4 Thomas Simonsen
5 Kent Hallberg

6 Jan Hansen

7 Tord Hellgvist

8 Tord Carlsson

9 Nicklas Stromberg
10 Linus Nau

11 Lars Lindberg

12 Tommy Sdderberg
13 Martin Andersen
14 Jonna Isaksson
15 Gunilla Nilsson

16 Karin Karlsson

17 Markus Lindell

18 Lena Persson

19 Antina Johnsson
20 Gosta Hansson
21 Hakan Thelin

22 Lars Olsson

23 Tore Larsson

24 Agneta Scheidemantel
25 Tommy Hultberg
26 Max Svensson

27 Thomas Vinkvist
28 Magnus Bergqvist
29 Annika Lindstrom
30 Anette Larsson

31 Annie Fransson

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

Distriksserie Sydsvenska

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 juni 2018
Spelplats: Hjelmsjo BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan
Perstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Nybro MGK

Nybro MGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Perstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nybro MGK

BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Nybro MGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Viskan

BGK Viskan
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

Nybro MGK

S1

41
43
40
41
44
42
45
40

45
51
45

50
41
60
55
56
46

56
44

63

61

59
60

S2

S3

38
37
41
40
46
45

54
50
50
53
50
54

52
45

47

58

66

52

68

54

64

64

S4

S5

38
39
44
45
45
48
53
47
38
46
50
51
45
44

51
63
51
61
57

51

57

60
55

65

194
194
205
214
182
228
189
190
190
191
240
246
199
204
206
156
210
268
226
57

172
230
173
233
233
175
292
60

64

65

146

Sida

1

Snitt

38,8
38,8
41,0
42,8
45,5
45,6
47,3
47,5
47,5
47,8
48,0
49,2
49,8
51,0
51,5
52,0
52,5
53,6
56,5
57,0
57,3
57,5
57,7
58,3
58,3
58,3
58,4
60,0
64,0
65,0
73,0

av



